
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

1 
70 
22 
15 
96 
4 

641 
23 
85 
71 
79 
98 

113 
59 
48 
74 
12 

272 
13 

129 
127 
111 
440 
692 
186 

45 
19 
39 

555 

Name 
Mathew Scholtz 

Tyler Scott 

Blake Davis 

PJ Jacobsen 

Brandon Paasch 

Joshua Hayes 

Joseph LiMandri Jr 

Corey Alexander 

Jake Lewis 

Torin Collins 

Teagg Hobbs 

Aiden Sneed 

Gus Rodio 

Jaret Nassaney 

Max VanDenBrouck 

Gabriel Da Silva 

Alexander Enriquez 

Wristin Grigg 

Owen Williams 

Shane Maggs 

Edgar Zaragoza 

Logan Monk 

Kevin Horney 

Joel Ohman 

Rodrigo Donde 

Cameron Petersen 

Kayla Yaakov 

Yandel Medina 

Ryder Davis 

Make 
YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

DUC 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

DUC 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

MV 

DUC 

YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

DUC 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

KAW 

DUC 

DUC 

YAM 

YAM 

Diff 

14.216 

14.229 

21.000 

21.031 

21.095 

32.416 

32.432 

33.322 

36.412 

36.420 

36.533 

37.574 

38.529 

52.143 

52.202 

54.216 

1:03.438 

1:03.734 

1:14.163 

1:21.418 

1:21.557 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
26:10.935 

26:25.151 

26:25.164 

26:31.935 

26:31.966 

26:32.030 

26:43.351 

26:43.367 

26:44.257 

26:47.347 

26:47.355 

26:47.468 

26:48.509 

26:49.464 

27:03.078 

27:03.137 

27:05.151 

27:14.373 

27:14.669 

27:25.098 

27:32.353 

27:32.492 

26:20.151 

26:21.503 

26:39.448 

12:13.246 

6:17.738 

7:20.425 

8:08.181 

Best Tm 
1:21.588 

1:22.300 

1:22.439 

1:22.833 

1:22.908 

1:22.841 

1:23.214 

1:23.509 

1:23.407 

1:23.844 

1:23.879 

1:23.823 

1:23.536 

1:23.648 

1:24.274 

1:24.190 

1:24.232 

1:25.041 

1:25.136 

1:25.208 

1:25.673 

1:25.509 

1:25.899 

1:26.252 

1:27.564 

1:21.878 

1:22.846 

1:24.468 

1:23.814 

Sponsor 
Strack Racing 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Strack Racing 

Rahal Ducati Moto w/ XPEL 

3D Motorsports 

BPR Racing Yamaha 

Bauce BARTCON Racing 

Rahal Ducati Moto w/ Roller Die 

Altus Motorsports 

Altus Motorsports 

BPR Racing Yamaha 

MP13 Racing 

Rodio Racing 

Altus Motorsports 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Cano Jarritos Motorsports 

3D Motorsports 

Celtic/Economy Lube+Tire/Warhorse HSBK Ducati 

Altus Motorsports 

Shane Maggs Racing 

EZ Racing 

Monk Moto 

Horney Racing 

LaRoche Tree Service 

Reded Racing 

Celtic/Economy Lube+Tire/Warhorse HSBK Ducati 

Rahal Ducati Moto w/ XPEL 

New York Safety Track 

Mosites Motorsports/Ducati Pittsburgh 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Bike #127 - 5 second jumpstart penalty 

Printed: 9/28/2025 2:38:35 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 

Margin of Victory 

14.216 

Avg. Speed 

97.967 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.588 

Best Speed 

99.279 

Best Lap by 

1 - Mathew Scholtz 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at New Jersey 

Motovation Supersport 

Race 2 

Race (19 Laps) started at 14:10:16 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

9/28/2025 14:10 


